
Seed Suppliers: 2018-19 Small Grains Factsheet 
Supplier/Address/Local Rep. Brand Varieties and Seed Treatments* 

Growmark FS; 308 NE Front St., Milford, DE 19963; 
Shaun Heinbaugh (717) 363-0161; 
sheinbaugh@growmarkfs.com 

Growmark FS FS 875, FS 878(treated with Vibrance Extreme) 

Mid-Atlantic Seeds, Inc., 204 St Charles Way #163E, 
York, PA 17402; James Vizzard Jr. (717) 852-8894; 
office@midatlanticseeds.com 

    MAS MAS#116, MAS#316, MAS#86, and MAS#106 
(MAS ProShield)  

Dyna-Gro Seed; 15277 Richmond Tappahannock Hwy., 
St. Stephens Church, VA 23148; Will Betts (302) 604-
2548; william.betts@nutrien.com 

Dyna-Gro WX19712, WX19714,  DG 9932, DG 9941, DG 
9750, DG 9862 (treated with Foothold, Virock 
and Awaken ST) 

Limagrain Cereal Seeds; 2040 SE Frontage Rd., 
Fort Collins, CO 80525; Gary Moore, Zach Gaines; 
(901) 626-0124, 970-498-2200; 
gary.moore@limagrain.com , 
zach.gaines@limagrain.com 

LCS L11719(treated with attached) 
Calypso, Violetta, Casanova, Nerea(treated with 
Cruiser Vibrance) 

Eddie Mercer Agri-Services, Inc.; 6900 Linganore Rd 
Frederick, Maryland  21701; Tom Mullineaux 
(410) 409-7538; tpmullineaux@earthlink.net 

Mercer MBX 17M245, MBX 17-P-275, MBX 19-L-228, 
AND MBX 19-E-292 (treated with Vibrance Extreme 
and Cruiser Maxx) 

VA TECH/VCIA; EVAREC 2229 Menokin Rd, 
Warsaw, VA 22572; Mark Vaughn, Joshua C. 
Fitzgerald; (804) 333-3485, (804)-333-3485; 
mvaughn@vt.edu, fitz53@vt.edu 

VA Tech/ VCIA Secretariat VA08D-85(treated with Raxil and 
Storcidell), Thoroughbred VA97B-388(treated with 
Pro and Storcidell), Amaze10 VA07H-31, Violetta 
Malt, Flavia Malt, VA11B-141 Exp.(treated with 
MD and Storcidell), Hilliard, DH12SRW056-058, 
VA09MAS1-12-5-1-1, VA13W-38(treated with 
Metalaxyl + Tebuconazole, Imidaacloprid, and 
Foothold Virock) 

AgriMAXX Wheat Company; 7167 Highbanks 
Rd.Mascoutah, IL 62258; James Yarber (855) 629-
9432; james.yarber@agrimaxxwheat.com 

AgriMAXX  
AgriMAXX 495, AgriMAXX EXP 1922, 
AgriMAXX EXP 1986(treated with Vibrance 
Extreme, Maxim 4FS and Cruiser 5FS) 

Local Seed Co, LLC; 802 Rozelle St, Memphis, TN 
38104; Chism Craig, Charlie Robinette; (662)-820-
2035, 662-627-7060; chismcraig@localseed.com, 
Charlie.robinette@localseed.com 

Local LW2937, LW2848, LW2958, LW2867(Treatment 
TBD) 

Meherrin Ag & Chemical Co., 5745 Bushy Meadows 
Dr., Fuquay Varina, NC 27526; Chad Young; (919)-
710-1405; cyoung@meherrinag.com 

Southern 
Harvest 

Southern Harvest 4400, Southern Harvest 7200, 
Southern Harvest 7510(treated with Vibrance 
Extreme and Super Symcoat) 

Winfield United; 1080 County Road F West, MS 5850 
Shoreview, MN 55126; Jason Hinton, Paul Gregor; 
(804)-291-6785; jason@northernstaris.com, 
PSGregor@landolakes.com 

Croplan CP9606, CP8550, CP8800(treated with Warden 
Cereals II and Resonate 480) 
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